

ê
Crl.A.No. 469 OF 2001
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
Item No.32 COURT No.8 SECTION II
~

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 469 OF 2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Anthony D'Souza & Ors. ... Appellants

VERSUS

State of Karnataka ... Respondent

(Office Report for directions) (For further Directions)

Date : 05/08/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s) Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent (s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following

O R D E R

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Learned counsel for the appellants has pointed out 40 pages from the original record which requires translation. In addition, he needs a photocopy of the High Court paper-book. Learned counsel for the State assures to make the same available in four weeks.

The Registry shall extend requisite assistance to the learned counsel.

.SP1

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master

.PA