

\220
Crl.A.No. 469 OF 2001
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
\
Item No.1-A COURT No. 2 SEC.II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRL.A. No. 469/2001@@
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

Anthony D'Souza & Ors. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

State of Karnataka Respondent(s)

(HEARD BY HON'BLE LAHOTI, BRIJESH KUMAR AND SEMA, JJ.)

Date : 30.10.2002 This appeal was called on for judgment today.@@
AA

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s) Mr. Vijay Panjwani,Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent (s) Mr. S.R. Hegde,Adv.

The Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Hon'ble Mr. Justice H.K. Sema pronounced the
judgment of the Court.
The appeal is dismissed, being devoid of merit.

.SP1
(Y.P.Dhamija) (Suneet Bala Sharma)@@
AA
Court Master Asstt. Registrar@@
AAAAA

Reportable judgment is placed on the file.